
Historic Courthouse
310 W 19th Street

Cheyenne, WY  82001
Laramie County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120 - 025 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/13/2020 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2020 1/21/2020

Title: Consideration of an amendment to the contract (190618-3) between Laramie County, WY, and the
Wyoming Department of Health to: a) increase the total contract dollar amount by $28,915.42 and b)
amend the responsibilities of the contractor.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. DOH-Drug Court FY20 Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners1/21/2020 1 Pass

Consideration of an amendment to the contract (190618-3) between Laramie County, WY, and the
Wyoming Department of Health to: a) increase the total contract dollar amount by $28,915.42 and b)
amend the responsibilities of the contractor.

Laramie County Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

