
Laramie County

Legislation Text

Historic Courthouse
310 W 19th Street

Cheyenne, WY  82001

Consideration of an amendment to the contract (190618-3) between Laramie County, WY, and the
Wyoming Department of Health to: a) increase the total contract dollar amount by $28,915.42 and b)
amend the responsibilities of the contractor.

File #: 20 - 025, Version: 1

Laramie County Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

